1 2 3 4 o 0 6 7 8

=

< With accessory > 5

o)) 1 N N IP _OV_
L 1 > ‘ {ll ) H 1
& I) i
3 ! '
o
(ap]
g ®0.122 +0.004 HOLE
®0.138 +0.004 HOLE ' 0.61 _ _  2.264 —_
HINGE \ 0.484 0.551,0.551, 0.728_ NUT #5
Q I
s = \ |l ROD END TIP SUS —
SPHERE R0.157 + 0.004
4 = /
& ! © L] A== 179 | ' - !
Qi i _ o wy B - ~ Y —
i Y i — ?7( j % L =\ - @@ — 8
® o r \ = ! | " ®g o
© S J| ©
9 ) { o Y
Q 3—DEAP #5 HOLE ! [ UNIT @ inch ]
S CTH U554 139 INDEX DIMENSION
SCREW #4 0299 | = : - L1 (MIN POSITION) 0.112+ 0.02
I R < L2 (MAX POSITION) 2.307+ 0.02
. Lo L3 (STROKE) 2.185 (=L.2-L1)
< Without accessory > - -
|
) & NUT #5
i , H | = 4 5
&) ®
B - p— p— A - - (e ?: - —
— L / H
® 6 ®| o
O\
NUT #4\ 0.079 _|| 4.39 _
Ll 3
NOTE: -~ MATERAL NA B IRROBOT
1. ACCESSORY PART : SCREW #4, NUT #4, HINGE, NUT #5, ROD END TIP SUS. PROCESS:  NA “Ninen (Pivate ond Contidenia
2. ACCESSORY PARTS TO BE CONNECTED TO OTHER PARTS LIKE THE FIXED PARTS. CololR: NA ARTNAME: | 190300004
3. UNSPECIFIED TOLERACNE TO BE 0.007inch v | SonaTRE T DA T votue e Servo Seriesfinch]
DRAWN YC KIM 2023-09-11 PART NO : REV NO:
CHK'D WEIGHT [Ibf] : _ 03

APPV'D SCALE 2:1 | SHEET1OF 1 A3
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

bl



	시트2-ENG
	도면뷰37
	도면뷰38
	도면뷰39
	도면뷰40
	도면뷰41
	도면뷰42
	도면뷰43
	도면뷰44
	도면뷰45
	도면뷰46
	도면뷰47


